Fall 2024
Enroliment Report

GRANDVALI EY -
STATE UNIVERSITY,

www.gvsu.edu
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CREDITS HEADCOUNT
LEVEL/CATEGORY 2023 2024 CHG% 2023 2024 CHG%
Undergraduate
Degree 256,821.5 254,310.5 -1.0% 19,073.0 18,854.0 -1.1%
Non-degree 853.5 863.5 1.2% 170.0 148.0 -12.9%
Total 257,675.0 255,174.0 -1.0%  19,243.0 19,002.0 -1.3%
Graduate
Degree 25,064.0 24,634.0 -1.7% 2,960.0 2,943.0 -0.6%
Non-degree 255.0 265.0 3.9% 66.0 66.0 0.0%
Total 25,319.0 24,899.0 -1.7% 3,026.0 3,009.0 -0.6%
Total All 282,994.0 280,073.0 -1.0% 22,269.0 22,011.0 -1.2%
CLASS STANDING
Freshman 73,3425 65,810.0 -10.3% 5,290.0 4,772.0 -9.8%
Sophomore 56,345.5 62,4475 10.8% 4,071.0 4,494.0 10.4%
Junior 56,453.5 56,670.0 0.4% 4,127.0 4,141.0 0.3%
Senior 71,533.5 70,246.5 -1.8% 5,755.0 5,595.0 -2.8%
Masters 21,819.0 21,297.0 -2.4% 2,738.0 2,708.0 -1.1%
Doctoral 3,500.0 3,602.0 2.9% 288.0 301.0 4.5%
Total All 282,994.0 280,073.0 -1.0% 22,269.0 22,011.0 -1.2%
REGISTRATION TYPE
Returning 188,098.5 196,316.5 4.4%  15,082.0 15,659.0 3.8%
New Students
FTIAC 69,588.5 59,630.5 -14.3% 4,974.0 4,278.0 -14.0%
Transfer 16,032.0 15,574.0 -2.9% 1,248.0 1,232.0 -1.3%
Graduate 9,275.0 8,552.0 -7.8% 965.0 842.0 -12.7%
Total 94,8955 83,756.5 -11.7% 7,187.0 6,352.0 -11.6%
Total All 282,994.0 280,073.0 -1.0% 22,269.0 22,011.0 -1.2%
UNDERGRADUATE GRADUATE TOTAL
CREDIT HOURS 2023 2024 CHG% 2023 2024 CHG% 2023 2024 CHG%
Business 34,643.0 34,807.0 0.5% 1,681.0 1,398.0 -16.8% 36,324.0 36,205.0 -0.3%
CECI 22,570.0 23,116.0 2.4% 7,474.0 8,031.0 7.5% 30,044.0 31,147.0 3.7%
Lib Arts/Sci 154,582.0 149,745.0 -3.1% 3,176.0 2,953.0 -7.0% 157,758.0 152,698.0 -3.2%
EGR 5,243.0 5,454.0 4.0% 333.0 267.0 -19.8% 5,576.0 5,721.0 2.6%
CIS 8,689.0 9,411.0 8.3% 3,086.0 2,509.0 -18.7% 11,775.0 11,920.0 1.2%
Health Prof 7,763.0 8,006.0 3.1% 9,010.0 9,081.0 0.8% 16,773.0 17,087.0 1.9%
Nursing 6,568.0 6,742.0 2.6% 597.0 609.0 2.0% 7,165.0 7,351.0 2.6%
Interdis/Honors 17,579.0 17,944.0 2.1% 0.0 0.0 #DIV/0! 17,579.0 17,944.0 2.1%
Total All 257,637.0 255,225.0 -0.9%  25,357.0 24,848.0 -2.0% 282,994.0 280,073.0 -1.0%
AVERAGE STUDENT LOAD - UGRAD F23: 13.39 F24: 13.43
AVERAGE STUDENT LOAD - GRAD F23: 8.37 F24: 8.27




ENROLLMENT REPORT

Fall 2022 Fall 2023 Fall 2024
# % # % # % % change
CATEGORY from 2023
Gender
Male 8,323 38.4% 8,539 38.3% 8,369 38.0% -2.0%
Female 13,264 61.3% 13,675 61.4% 13,591 61.7% -0.6%
Not reported 61 0.3% 55 0.2% 51 0.2% -7.3%
TOTAL: 21,648 100.0% 22,269 100.0% 22,011 100.0% -1.2%
Class
Freshman 4,419 20.4% 5,290 23.8% 4,772 21.7% -9.8%
Sophomore 4,054 18.7% 4,071 18.3% 4,494 20.4% 10.4%
Junior 4,110 19.0% 4,127 18.5% 4,141 18.8% 0.3%
Senior 6,082 28.1% 5,755 25.8% 5,595 25.4% -2.8%
Masters 2,704 12.5% 2,738 12.3% 2,708 12.3% -1.1%
Doctoral 279 1.3% 288 1.3% 301 1.4% 4.5%
TOTAL: 21,648 100.0% 22,269 100.0% 22,011 100.0% -1.2%
Classification
New 6,242 28.8% 7,187 32.3% 6,352 28.9% -11.6%
Returning 15,406 71.2% 15,082 67.7% 15,659 71.1% 3.8%
TOTAL: 21,648 100.0% 22,269 100.0% 22,011 100.0% -1.2%
Geographic Origin
Kent County 4,120 19.0% 4,212 18.9% 4,329 19.7% 2.8%
Macomb County 1,171 5.4% 1,180 5.3% 1,156 5.3% -2.0%
Muskegon County 719 3.3% 792 3.6% 807 3.7% 1.9%
Oakland County 2,378 11.0% 2,298 10.3% 2,150 9.8% -6.4%
Ottawa County 2,551 11.8% 2,644 11.9% 2,653 12.1% 0.3%
Wayne County 1,290 6.0% 1,465 6.6% 1,488 6.8% 1.6%
Other Counties 7,096 32.8% 7,285 32.7% 7,194 32.7% -1.2%
Non-Michigan 2,323 10.7% 2,393 10.7% 2,234 10.1% -6.6%
TOTAL: 21,648 100.0% 22,269 100.0% 22,011 100.0% -1.2%
New By Category
Undergraduate 5,311 85.1% 6,222 86.6% 5,510 86.7% -11.4%
FTIAC 3,993 4,974 4,278 -14.0%
Transfer 1,318 1,248 1,232 -1.3%
Graduate 931 14.9% 965 13.4% 842 13.3% -12.7%
GV Alumni 367 392 352 -10.2%
Other Institutions 564 573 490 -14.5%
TOTAL: 6,242 100.0% 7,187 100.0% 6,352 100.0% -11.6%
Full-Time and Part-Time
Full-Time 18,066 83.5% 18,849 84.6% 18,662 84.8% -1.0%
Part-Time 3,582 16.5% 3,420 15.4% 3,349 15.2% -2.1%
TOTAL: 21,648 100.0% 22,269 100.0% 22,011 100.0% -1.2%
Ethnic Groups
African American or Black 1,148 5.3% 1,391 6.2% 1,683 7.6% 21.0%
Amer. Indian/Alaskan Native 73 0.3% 86 0.4% 74 0.3% -14.0%
Asian 586 2.7% 584 2.6% 598 2.7% 2.4%
Hispanic or Latino 1,410 6.5% 1,633 7.3% 1,757 8.0% 7.6%
Nat. Hawaiian/Other Pac Islande 12 0.1% 8 0.0% 12 0.1% 50.0%
Not Reported 138 0.6% 178 0.8% 184 0.8% 3.4%
Two or more ethnicities 759 3.5% 782 3.5% 744 3.4% -4.9%
Non-resident International 583 2.7% 686 3.1% 625 2.8% -8.9%
White 16,939 78.2% 16,921 76.0% 16,334 74.2% -3.5%
TOTAL: 21,648 100.0% 22,269 100.0% 22,011 100.0% -1.2%
*Total Unduplicated Minority 4,462 20.6% 5,059 22.7% 5,410 24.6%

*Total will be different from the sum of ethnicities because international students of color are included
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GRAND VALLEY STATE UNIVERSITY
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GEOGRAPHIC ORIGIN

FALL SEMESTER 2024
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GRAND VALLEY STATE UNIVERSITY
ALLENDALE, MI 49401

GEOGRAPHIC ORIGIN BY STUDENT CLASSIFICATION
FALL SEMESTER 2024
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TRANSFER STUDENTS FROM MICHIGAN COMMUNITY COLLEGES

TOTAL NEW

Alpena Community College 28 3
Bay de Noc Community College 13 1
C.S. Mott Community College 78 8
Delta College 92 17
Glen Oaks Community College 38 6
Gogebic Community College 8 2
Grand Rapids Community College 1509 341
Henry Ford Community College 31 3
Jackson Community College 91 4
Kalamazoo Valley Community College 155 28
Kellogg Community College 107 17
Kirtland Community College 19 2
Lake Michigan College 147 23
Lansing Community College 233 31
Macomb County Community College 231 18
Mid-Michigan Community College 67 5
Monroe County Community College 23 1
Montcalm Community College 59 12
Muskegon Business College 10 4
Muskegon Community College 455 114
North Central Michigan College 61 7
Northwestern Michigan College 129 24
Oakland Community College 206 22
St. Clair County Community College 52 4
Schoolcraft College 138 13
Southwestern Michigan College 49 7
Suomi Community College 2 0
Washtenaw Community College 134 14
Wayne County Community College 39 1
West Shore Community College 45 5
TOTAL 4249 737

RETURNING

25
12
70
75
32

6

1168
28
87

127
90
17
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202

213
62
22
47

341
54
105
184
48
125
42

120
38

40

3512
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Freshman
Sophomore
Junior

Senior

NON DEGREE Undergraduate

DEGREE Undergraduate
Total Undergraduate
Masters

Doctoral

NON DEGREE Graduate
DEGREE Graduate
Total Graduate

TOTAL NON DEGREE
TOTAL DEGREE
GRAND VALLEY TOTAL

FTE

HEADCOUNT COMPARISON

Fall 2024
4,772
4,494
4,141
5,595

148
18,854
19,002

2,708
301
66
2,943
3,009

214
21,797
22,011

19,085.67

Fall 2023
5,290
4,071
4,127
5,755

170
19,073
19,243

2,738
288
66

2,960

3,026

236
22,033
22,269

19,288.88

Fall 2022
4,419
4,054
4,110
6,082

178
18,487
18,665

2,704
279
83

2,900

2,983

261
21,387
21,648

18,618.01

Fall 2021
4,214
4,064
4,453
6,648

140
19,239
19,379

2,743
284
132

2,895

3,027

272
22,134
22,406

19,186.12

Fall Semester 2024




STUDENT CREDIT LOAD BY CLASS STANDING
Fall 2024 Fall 2023 Fall 2022 Fall 2021

Average Average Average Average
Headcount Studentload Headcount Studentload Headcount Studentload Headcount StudentLoad

Freshman 4,772 13.8 5,290 13.9 4,419 13.8 4,214 13.8
Sophomore 4,494 13.9 4,071 13.8 4,054 13.8 4,064 13.8
Junior 4,141 13.7 4,127 13.7 4,110 13.6 4,453 13.6
Senior 5,595 12.6 5,755 12.4 6,082 12.4 6,648 12.3
Non-degree Undergrad 148 5.8 170 5 178 4.1 140 4.3
Degree Undergrad 18,854 13.5 19,073 13.5 18,487 13.4 19,239 13.3
Total Undergraduate 19,002 134 19,243 13.4 18,665 13.3 19,379 13.2
Masters 2,708 7.9 2,738 8.0 2,704 8.0 2,743 7.9
Doctoral 301 12.0 288 12.2 279 12.0 284 12.0
Non-degree Graduate 66 4 66 3.9 83 3.7 132 4.1
Degree Graduate 2,943 8.4 2,960 8.5 2,900 85 2,895 8.4
Total Graduate 3,009 8.3 3,026 8.4 2,983 8.4 3,027 8.2
Total GVSU 22,011 12.7 22,269 12.7 21,648 12.6 22,406 12.6

Fall Semester 2024




TAKEN BY:
Freshman
Sophomore
Junior
Senior
Masters
Doctoral

TOTAL

TAKEN BY:
Freshman
Sophomore
Junior
Senior
Masters
Doctoral

TOTAL

CREDIT GENERATION GRID BY CLASS

Business Ed & Cm Innov Lib Arts/Sci EGR CIS
2023 2024 2023 2024 2023 2024 2023 2024 2023 2024
2,681.0f 2,824.0 3,640.0 3,558.0] 57,431.5] 51,033.0 802.0 866.0 943.0 847.0
8,150.0/ 8,586.0/ 3,280.0| 3,633.0|/ 37,416.5| 41,385.5 846.0 757.0f 2,180.01 2,547.0
10,597.0| 10,524.5 5,494.0 5,510.0] 29,107.5] 28,504.5 1,222.0 1,442.0 2,492.0 2,587.0
13,237.0f 12,893.5| 10,174.0] 10,426.0] 30,554.5] 28,652.0 2,327.0 2,354.0 3,080.0 3,474.0
1,659.01 1,377.0 7,441.0 8,011.0f 2,873.0 2,788.0 379.0 302.0 3,080.0 2,465.0
0 0.0 15.0 9.0 375.0 335.0 0.0 0.0 0 0.0
36,324.0] 36,205.0{ 30,044.0f 31,147.0{157,758.0f 152,698.0 5,576.0 5,721.0] 11,775.0f 11,920.0
Health Prof Nursing Interdis/Honors Total GVSU
2023 2024 2023 2024 2023 2024 2023 2024
902.0 908.0 0 0.0| 6,943.0/ 5,774.0| 73,3425 65,810.0
1,079.01 1,274.0 156.0 95.0f 3,238.0 4,170.0] 56,345.5 62,447.5
2,484.0 2,454.0 1,576.0 1,723.0f 3,481.0 3,925.01 56,453.5( 56,670.0
3,421.0] 3,466.0 4,836.0 4,924.01 3,904.0 4,057.0] 71,533.5 70,246.5
6,251.0f 6,258.0 123.0 78.0 13.0 18.0f 21,819.01 21,297.0
2,636.0f 2,727.0 474.0 531.0 0 0.0 3,500.0 3,602.0
16,773.0] 17,087.0 7,165.0 7,351.0] 17,579.0] 17,944.0 282,994.0] 280,073.0
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TAKEN BY:
Undergraduate
Degree
Non-Degree
Graduate
Degree

Non-Degree

Degree

Non-Degree

TOTAL

TAKEN BY:
Undergraduate
Degree
Non-Degree
Graduate
Degree
Non-Degree
Deagree

Non-Degree

TOTAL

CREDIT GENERATION GRID BY STATUS

Business Ed & Cm Innov Lib Arts/Sci EGR CIS
2023 2024 2023 2024 2023 2024 2023 2024 2023 2024
34,665| 34,828.0 22,588| 23,127.0] 154,510.0| 149,575.0 5,197.0 5,419.00 8,695 9,455.0
34,659| 34,813.0 22,216| 22,653.0] 154,239.5| 149,304.5 5,192.0 5,414.00 8,678 9,443.0
6 15.0 372 474.0 270.5 270.5 5.0 5.0 17 12.0
1,659 1,377.0 7,456 8,020.0 3,248 3,123.0 379.0 302.0 3,080 2,465.0
1,650 1,349.0 7,393| 7,987.0 3,091 2,953.0 379.0 301.0 3,074 2450.0
9 28.0 63 33.0 157 170.0 0.0 1.0 6 15.0
36,309] 36,162.0 29,609| 30,640.0] 157,330.5| 152,257.5 5,571.0 5,715.0 11,752 11,893.0
15 43.0 435 507.0 427.5 440.5 5.0 6.0 23 27.0
36,324.0] 36,205.0] 30,044.0] 31,147.0| 157,758.0| 152,698.0 5,576.0 5,721.0] 11,775.0] 11,920.0
Health Prof Nursing Interdis/Honors Total GVSU
2023 2024 2023 2024 2023 2024 2023 2024
7,886.0] 8,102.0/ 6,568.0| 6,742.0f 17,566.0| 17,926.0| 257,675| 255,174.0
7,802.0 8,027.0 6,568.0 6,742.0| 17,467.01 17,914.01 256,822 254,310.5
84.0 75.0 0 0.0 99.0 12.0 854 863.5
8,887.0/ 8,985.0 597.0 609.0 13.0 18.0| 25,319.0| 24,899.0
8,870.0 8,976.0 594.0 606.0 13.0 12.0[ 25,064.0 24,634.0
17.0 9.0 3 3.0 0 6.0 255 265.0
16,672.0( 17,003.0 7,162.0 7,348.0] 17,480.0|1 17,926.0| 281,885.5| 278,944.5
101.0 84.0 3 3.0 99.0 18.0 1,109 1,128.5
16,773.0f 17,087.0 7,165.0 7,351.0] 17,579.0] 17,944.0| 282,994.0| 280,073.0
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STUDENT LOAD BY CLASS AND GENDER

TOTAL TOTAL
FULL TIME FULL TIME PART TIME PART TIME TOTAL ALL
Male Female Not Reported Male Female Not Reported Male Female Not Reported

Freshman 1,816 2,752 3 4,571 69 127 5 201 1,885 2,879 8 4,772
Sophomore 1,707 2,587 11 4,305 69 118 2 189 1,776 2,705 13 4,494
Junior 1,509 2,285 8 3,802 146 192 1 339 1,655 2,477 9 4,141
Senior 1,714 2,764 6 4,484 498 609 4 1,111 2,212 3,373 10 5,595
Undergraduate 6,746 10,388 28 17,162 782 1,046 12 1,840 7,528 11,434 40 19,002
Masters 354 885 6 1,245 407 1,051 5 1,463 761 1,936 11 2,708

Doctoral 75 180 0 255 5 41 0 46 80 221 0 301
Graduate 429 1,065 6 1,500 412 1,092 5 1,509 841 2,157 11 3,009
TOTAL 7,175 11,453 34 18,662 1,194 2,138 17 3,349 8,369 13,591 51 22,011

Fall Semester 2024




ENROLLMENT BY ETHNIC BACKGROUND AND CLASS

Subtotal Subtotal GVSU
Freshman Sophomore  Junior Senior Undergraduate Masters  Doctoral Graduate TOTAL
African American/Black 751 346 221 187 1,505 167 11 178 1,683
American Indian/Alaskan Native 17 14 9 24 64 9 1 10 74
Asian 111 110 132 187 540 46 12 58 598
Hispanic/Latino 425 466 345 392 1,628 121 8 129 1,757
Hawaiian/Other Pac. Islander 6 0 1 2 9 3 0 3 12
White 3,158 3,277 3,210 4,536 14,181 1,904 249 2,153 16,334
Two or More Ethnicities 183 162 156 178 679 54 11 65 744
Non-resident International 77 56 48 57 238 383 4 387 625
Not Provided 44 63 19 32 158 21 5 26 184
TOTAL 4,772 4,494 4,141 5,595 19,002 2,708 301 3,009 22,011
*Total Unduplicated Minority 1541 1141 898 1,012 4,592 774 44 818 5,410

*Will be different than the sum of ethnicities because international students of color are included

Fall Semester 2024




NEW STUDENTS BY CATEGORY

CREDIT FULL PART NOT AVERAGE AVERAGE
HEADCOUNT HOURS TIME TIME MALE FEMALE REPORTED TRI-CNTY AGE LOAD

FTIAC:

Degree 4,175 59,207.5 4,146 29 1,590 2,581 4 1,138 18.1 14.2

Non-Degree 103 423 6 97 40 59 4 100 17.4 4.1

Total: 4,278 59,630.5 4,152 126 1,630 2,640 8 1,238 18.1 13.9
TRANSFER:

Degree 1,196 15,170 1,006 190 515 674 7 629 22.8 12.7

Non-Degree 36 404 24 12 20 16 0 25 26.1 11.2

Total: 1,232 15,574 1,030 202 535 690 7 654 22.9 12.6
GRADUATE:

Degree 808 8,434 604 204 221 584 3 291 26.4 10.4

Non-Degree 34 118 1 33 12 22 0 19 28.1 3.5

Total: 842 8,552 605 237 233 606 3 310 26.5 10.2
TOTAL:

Degree 6,179 82,811.5 5,756 423 2,326 3,839 14 2,058 20.1 134

Non-Degree 173 945 31 142 72 97 4 144 21.4 55

Total: 6,352 83,756.5 5,787 565 2,398 3,936 18 2,202 20.1 13.2

Fall Semester 2024




PRODUCTION REPORT

Seidman College of Business
Accounting and Taxation

Accounting and Taxation - graduate
Economics

Economics - graduate
Entrepreneurship

Finance

Finance - graduate

Executive MBA

Management (includes BUS courses)
Management - graduate (includes BUS courses)
Marketing

Marketing - graduate

MBA

College of Education and Community Innovation
Educational Leadership and Counseling

Educational Leadership and Counseling - graduate

Literacy, Educational Foundations, and Technology

Literacy, Educational Foundations, and Technology - gradaute
School of Criminology, Criminal Justice, and Legal Studies
School of Criminology, Criminal Justice, and Legal Studies - graduate
School of Community Leadership and Development

School of Community Leadership and Development - graduate
School of Social Work

School of Social Work - graduate

Teaching and Learning

Teaching and Learning - graduate

College of Liberal Arts & Sciences
Anthropology

Archeology

AWRI-graduate

Biology

Biology - graduate

Biomedical Sciences

Biomedical Sciences - graduate
Chemistry

Classics

Cell and Molecular Biology

Cell and Molecular Biology - graduate
School of Communications

School of Communications - graduate
Comprehensive Science & Arts for Teaching
English

English - graduate

Geology

Geology - graduate

Geography & Planning

History

Mathematics

Page: 1

Credit Hours

FTE Students

5962.0
549.0
6141.0
6.0
111.0
4306.0
0.0
149.0
12616.0
8.0
5671.0
0.0
686.0

555.0
1911.0
3831.0
1241.0
6839.0

123.0
3223.0

688.0
4090.0
2730.0
4578.0
1338.0

2916.0
33.0
28.0

13539.0
281.0
10247.0
600.0
10273.0
2187.0
1121.0
209.0
7499.0
250.0
207.0
3876.0
6.0
3274.0
0.0
1579.0
6944.0
13654.0

397.5
45.8
409.4
0.5
7.4
287.1
0.0
12.4
841.1
0.7
378.1
0.0
57.2

37.0
159.3
2554
103.4
455.9

10.3
214.9

57.3
272.7
227.5
305.2
111.5

194.4
2.2
2.3

902.6

23.4
683.1
50.0
684.9
145.8
74.7
17.4
499.9
20.8
13.8

258.4
0.5

218.3
0.0

105.3

462.9

910.3
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Mathematics - graduate
Modern Languages & Literatures
Movement Science
Movement Science - graduate
Music, Art, and Theatre
Music, Theatre, and Dance
Music, Theatre, and Dance - graduate
Philosophy

Physics

Physics - graduate

Political Science

Psychology

Psychology - graduate
Science

Science - graduate

Sociology

Social Studies

Statistics

Statistics - graduate

Visual & Media Arts

Writing

College of Computing
School of Computing & Information Systems

School of Computing & Information Systems - graduate

Professional Science Masters

College of Engineering

School of Engineering

School of Engineering - graduate
Occupational Safety and Health

College of Health Professions

Allied Health Sciences

Clinical Dietetics

Clinical Dietetics - graduate

Diagnostic Medical Sonography

Health Information Management
Medical Laboratory Science
Occupational Therapy

Physician Assistant Studies

Public Health

Public Health - graduate

Physical Therapy and Athletic Training
Pysical Therapy and Athletic Training - graduate
Radiology and Imaging Echocardiogram
Medical Dosimetry

Radiation Therapy

Speech-Language Pathology
Speech-Language Pathology - graduate
Recreational Therapy

Page: 2

Credit Hours

FTE Students

0.0
4069.0
8806.0

0.0

0.0
5313.0

1.0
3825.0
3168.0

0.0
2904.0

12622.0
437.0
929.0

0.0

4311.0

585.0
5707.0
1141.0
9020.0
11137.0

9411.0
2195.0
314.0

5067.0
267.0
387.0

3585.0
193.0
518.0
707.0
179.0
285.0

1601.0

1911.0
177.0
414.0
331.0

2637.0
308.0
337.0
584.0

1064.0

1618.0
593.0

0.0
271.3
587.1

0.0

0.0
354.2

0.1
255.0
211.2

0.0
193.6
841.5

36.4
61.9

0.0

287.4
39.0
380.5
95.1
601.3
742.5

627.4
182.9
26.2

337.8
22.3
25.8

239.0
12.9
43.2
47.1
11.9
19.0

133.4

159.3
11.8
34.5
22.1

219.8
20.5
28.1
38.9
70.9

134.8
39.5
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Recreational Therapy - graduate

Brooks College of Interdisciplinary Studies
Area and Global Studies

Digital Studies & Data Literacy

Environmental & Sustainability Studies
Honors College

Leadership & Professional Innovation
Integrative Studies

Women, Gender & Sexuality Studies

SEIDMAN COLLEGE OF BUSINESS
Undergraduate
Graduate
Total

COLLEGE OF EDUCATION AND COMMUNITY INNOVATION
Undergraduate
Graduate
Total

COLLEGE OF LIBERAL ARTS & SCIENCES
Undergraduate
Graduate
Total

COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
Undergraduate
Graduate
Total

COLLEGE OF COMPUTING
Undergraduate
Graduate
Total

COLLEGE OF HEALTH PROFESSIONS
Undergraduate
Graduate
Total

BROOKS COLLEGE OF INTERDISCIPLINARY STUDIES
Undergraduate
Graduate
Total

KIRKHOF COLLEGE OF NURSING
Undergraduate
Graduate
Total

Page: 3

Credit Hours

FTE Students

45.0

3193.0

642.0
1102.0
3970.0

453.0
6379.0
2205.0

34807.0
1398.0
36205.0

23116.0
8031.0
31147.0

149745.0
2953.0
152698.0

5454.0
267.0
5721.0

9411.0
2509.0
11920.0

8006.0
9081.0
17087.0

17944.0
0.0
17944.0

6742.0
609.0
7351.0

3.8

212.9
42.8
73.5

264.7
30.2

425.3

147.0

2,320.5
116.5
2,437.0

1,541.1
669.3
2,210.3

9,983.0
246.1
10,229.1

363.6
22.3
385.8

627.4
209.1
836.5

533.7
756.7
1,290.5

1,196.3
0.0
1,196.3

449.5
50.8
500.2
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Credit Hours FTE Students

UNDERGRADUATE TOTAL 255225.0 17,015.0
GRADUATE TOTAL 24848.0 2,070.7
UNIVERSITY TOTAL 280073.0 19,085.7

Fall Session 2024
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